1
The ETC6315 is an inexpensive reset generator circuit
that monitor power supplies in microprocessor based
systems.
The function of this device is to assert a reset if either
the power supply drops below a designated reset
threshold level or MR is forced low.  Several different
reset threshold levels are available to accomodate 3V,

402 Campus Drive w Huxley, IA 50124 w Phone: (515) 597-7000 w http://www.etechcorp.com
7
Ordering Information
PART Nominal Min tRP Top
VTH (V) (ms) Mark
ETC6315-26D2U 2.63 20 NYxx
ETC6315-29D2U 2.93 20 zzxx
ETC6315-31D2U 3.08 20 zzxx
ETC6315-40D2U 4.00 20 zzxx
ETC6315-41D2U 4.12 20 zzxx
ETC6315-44D2U 4.38 20 zzxx
ETC6315-46D2U 4.63 20 zzxx
ETC6315-26D3U 2.63 140 zzxx
ETC6315-29D3U 2.93 140 zzxx
ETC6315-31D3U 3.08 140 zzxx
ETC6315-40D3U 4.00 140 zzxx
ETC6315-41D3U 4.12 140 zzxx
ETC6315-44D3U 4.38 140 zzxx
ETC6315-46D3U 4.63 140 NXxx
ETC6315-26D4U 2.63 1100 zzxx
ETC6315-29D4U 2.93 1100 zzxx
ETC6315-31D4U 3.08 1100 zzxx
ETC6315-40D4U 4.00 1100 zzxx
ETC6315-41D2U 4.12 1100 zzxx
ETC6315-44D2U 4.38 1100 zzxx
ETC6315-46D4U 4.63 1100 NZxx
The first two characters in the top mark identify the part.  Parts not yet assigned an identification code are
shown as �zz�.  The last two characters are used for lot tracking purposes.
All devices available in tap-and-reel only.  Contact factory for availability and minimum order quantities.
ETC6315